FARTS LIST

BASE ASSEMBLY

for cleaning equipment

Your #1 online source
and janitorial supplies!

1-888-226-2724

UNOCLEAN.COM




HANDLE ASSEMBLY - TP1715HD & TP2015HD - LIST PRICE

DIA PART NO
NO NUMBER DESCRIPTION REQ'D
1 VF30016 HAMDLE RELEASE 1
2 WF30015 BOLT HAMDLE RELEASE 1
3 VF30018 WASHER, PLAIN 2
4 VF13503 MUT, LOCK, M8 X 5.7 1
5 VF30017 SCREW 1
(53 VF30014 COVER, HOOK 1
VF45125 CORD HANDLE 1
) AS41901 PLUG PROTECTOR, SMALL MALE 1
a3 WF50120 GROMMET i |
9 WF13504 NUT, LOCK, M10 1
10 VF13517 WASHER, PLAIN 1
1 VF14114 SCREW, M8 X 55 1
12 WF30013 HOOK 1
13 WF13493 SCREW, M& X 10 1
14 AS312206 TUBE 1
15 AS22002 SCREW, M5 X 16 1
16 AS312208 FRONT COVER 1
17 VF48310 HAMDLE GRIP 2
18 AS220085 LEVER, SOLUTION 1
19 AS220045 LEWVER, LEFT, SWITCH 1
20 WW13661 SCREW, M4 X 12 2
21 WVF48309 CLAMP ELOCK 1
22 VF45119 CORD, POWER SUPPLY 1
23 AS22009 STRAIN RELIEF, CORD 1
24 GT13009 SCREW, M& X 30 5
25 GT13008 SCREW, M5 X 20 2
VF41194TP SERIAL TAG, TP1715HD 1
gl VF41004TP SERIAL TAG, TP2015HD 1
27 GV40218 SPRING, SAFETY BUTTON 1
28 GV40209 SAFETY BUTTON 1
29 AS312209 REAR COVER 1
30 VF29010C CIRCUIT BREAKER, 17A/ A-QT01HS 1
31 WFE29023 SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1
32 VF14212 SCREW, M3 X 25 2
33 AS220055 LEVER, RIGHT, SWITCH 1
34 AS3I12203 COVER 1
35 GV40226B LABEL, FRONT COVER 1
36 WF13604 TOOTH WASHER, M5 4
a7 VF14222 SCREW, M5 X 12 4
38 WWV13633 MUT, M5 2
39 AS22003 TOOTH WASHER, M5 2
40 WVF40200 VALVE ASSEMELY KIT 1
41 VF40001 TANE SEAL KIT 1
42 WF40132 BARB, HOSE 1
43 WVF40139 HOSE, SOLUTION 1
44 VF40000 TANK MOUNTING KIT 1
45 MF-\FOD1-U SOLUTION TANK 1
UnoClean

WAL LNIOCLERM. COHA
TouL FREE T,




	page-1
	Page-2

